ENTITY

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

20190815 SERVICES
20190829 SERVICES
20190809 SERVICES
20190808 CAPITAL
20190822 CAPITAL

20190809 RECHARGE

20190823 SUPPLIES
20190816 CAPITAL
20190822 SUPPLIES
20190816 SUPPLIES
20190815 SERVICES
20190807 SUPPLIES
20190821 RENT

20190815 RENT

20190829 RENT

20190809 SERVICES
20190815 SERVICES
20190815 SERVICES
20190812 RATES

20190830 SUPPLIES
20190816 SERVICES
20190809 SERVICES
20190830 SUPPLIES
20190812 SUPPLIES

20190809 RECHARGE
20190829 RECHARGE

20190830 SERVICES
20190830 RATES

20190809 PRESCRIPTIONS
20190830 HEALTHCARE

20190822 SERVICES
20190830 SERVICES

20190822 HEALTHCARE

20190807 SERVICES
20190807 SERVICES

PAYMENT DATE EXPENSES AREA  SUPPPLIER
20190830 RECHARGE

SOMERSET COUNTY COUNCIL

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
QUBE COSTRUCTION LTD

HARRIS BROS & COLLARD LTD

NHS SOMERSET CCG

NUTRICIA LTD

HARRIS BROS & COLLARD LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS PROPERTY SERVICES

DORSET COUNTY HOSPITALS NHS FT

DORSET COUNTY HOSPITALS NHS FT

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
SOMERSET WEST & TAUNTON COUNCIL

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

RICOH UK LTD

YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
ESSITY UK LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT
GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT

QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD

SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

NHS BUSINESS SERVICES

ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE LTD

WORKING ON WELLBEING

SYCOM SERVICES LTD

PREVENTX

E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD

DEVON NORSE LTD

REFERENCE

0040183095
0050005558
0050005578
0050005510
0000144135
0000144874
0050005556
0040183009
0000144269
0040182182
0040181641
0050005470
0040181266
0050005549
0050005530
0050005574
0050005473
0050005563
0050005491
0040182236
0040183074
0040181269
0050005570
0040182300
0040180292
0050005506
0050005584
0040181289
0000005219
0050005553
0040183156
0040182016
0040179986
0040181431
0040180837
0040180622

INVOICE VALUE

237,250.00
212,350.00
159,099.08
135,661.55
133,719.48
81,282.12
72,193.00
71,064.33
52,624.28
52,290.91
47,889.80
41,948.20
40,119.22
38,221.90
37,388.00
37,388.00
36,500.00
36,124.33
36,124.33
36,023.27
33,661.56
32,542.47
32,529.00
29,999.13
26,928.50
26,767.00
26,753.00
25,050.43
22,806.00
22,707.96
22,657.77
22,302.29
22,165.80
22,000.00
21,730.47
21,650.15



