ENTITY	PAYMENT DATE EXPENSES AREA	SUPPPLIER	REFERENCE	INVOICE VALUE
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190830 RECHARGE	SOMERSET COUNTY COUNCIL	0040183095	237,250.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190815 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005558	212,350.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190829 SERVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005578	159,099.08
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190809 SERVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005510	135,661.55
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190808 CAPITAL	QUBE COSTRUCTION LTD	0000144135	133,719.48
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190822 CAPITAL	HARRIS BROS & COLLARD LTD	0000144874	81,282.12
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190809 RECHARGE	NHS SOMERSET CCG	0050005556	72,193.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190823 SUPPLIES	NUTRICIA LTD	0040183009	71,064.33
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190816 CAPITAL	HARRIS BROS & COLLARD LTD	0000144269	52,624.28
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190822 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040182182	52,290.91
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190816 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040181641	47,889.80
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190815 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005470	41,948.20
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190807 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040181266	40,119.22
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190821 RENT	NHS PROPERTY SERVICES	0050005549	38,221.90
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190815 RENT	DORSET COUNTY HOSPITALS NHS FT	0050005530	37,388.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190829 RENT	DORSET COUNTY HOSPITALS NHS FT	0050005574	37,388.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190809 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005473	36,500.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190815 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005563	36,124.33
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190815 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005491	36,124.33
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190812 RATES	SOMERSET WEST & TAUNTON COUNCIL	0040182236	36,023.27
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190830 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040183074	33,661.56
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190816 SERVICES	RICOH UK LTD	0040181269	32,542.47
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190809 SERVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005570	32,529.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190830 SUPPLIES	ESSITY UK LTD	0040182300	29,999.13
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190812 SUPPLIES	ESSITY UK LTD	0040180292	26,928.50
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190809 RECHARGE	GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT	0050005506	26,767.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190829 RECHARGE	GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT	0050005584	26,753.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190830 SERVICES	QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD	0040181289	25,050.43
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190830 RATES	SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL	0000005219	22,806.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190809 PRESCRIPTIONS	NHS BUSINESS SERVICES	0050005553	22,707.96
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190830 HEALTHCARE	ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE LTD	0040183156	22,657.77
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190822 SERVICES	WORKING ON WELLBEING	0040182016	22,302.29
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190830 SERVICES	SYCOM SERVICES LTD	0040179986	22,165.80
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190822 HEALTHCARE	PREVENTX	0040181431	22,000.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190807 SERVICES	E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD	0040180837	21,730.47
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190807 SERVICES	DEVON NORSE LTD	0040180622	21,650.15